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C NOTES: C

/\ ASSEMBLY CONNECTIVITY
ol® FULLAXS LC FULLAXS LC 2Q /I ASSEMBLY CONNECTIVITY A—A & B-B
(DL =) PIN A ~—™ PIN A G =7 2 MAX. CONNECTOR ATTENUATION 0.3 dB, MEASURED AT 1310 nm AND 1550 nm,
PIN B " PIN B ACCORDING TO [.E.C. 61300—3—4 INSERTION METHOD B
2 MIN. RETURN LOSS 45 dB, IN MATED CONDITION
PIN A PIN B PIN A PIN B AGAINST REFERENCE CONNECTOR AT 1310 nm AND 1550 nm
ZCX INFORMATION ON LABEL, SEE DETAIL FOR EXAMPLE
VIEW X—X VIEW Y=Y — BARCODE
_ (DUST CAPS NOT SHOWN) (DUST CAPS NOT SHOWN) — UNIQUE TE SERIAL NUMBER I
— ASSEMBLY LENGTH
— TE CONNECTIMITY PART NUMBER & ORDER NUMBER
5  CABLE INFORMATION:
— OUTER JACKET DIAMETER: 4.8 mm 3
- — OUTER JACKET COLOUR:  BLACK o
PART NUMBER L (“qeterlﬁil — QUTER JACKET MATERIAL:  HALOGEN FREE FLAME RETARDANT 5
X—2061726—-Y XY.0 — CABLE ATTENUATION: 0.40 dB/km @ 1310 nm OR 0.25 dB/km @ 1550 nm N
. 8—2061726—1 0.6 £0.05 1f§ LENGTHS MEASURED TO TIP OF FULLAXS LC FERRULE g
1 INFORMATION LABEL )
A ABEL DETAIL. 2 FULLAXS OVERMOLDED LC DUPLEX PLUG ASSEMBLY, SM, BLACK 2
L L L. L FOCAB ©¥4.8 mm, 2FOLD, SINGLE MODE G657.A2, BLACK 1
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UNIQUE TE |~ ASSEMBLY LENGTH mr J._v. CARDEREN FIBER OPTIC LEAD 4.8 mm
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APPLICATION SPEC

FULLAXS LC/DPX — FULLAXS LC/DPX
SINGLE MODE G657.A2
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